
Tax lnvoice (oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

SFS HARDWARE
30.26 PLOT NO 36 BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETYRTC COLONY TRIMULGHEERY

ln
792

No
20251230(J04
Dis Doc No

Terms of Delivory

Oated
2-Jan-26

GSTIN/UIN: 36BJJPG35-I 5K1.26State Name: Tetansana, Code: 36Contact : 7g97OZS37Z

HYDERABAO

E-Mail : sfshardwa
onsignee ip to)

nt

MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED - TRAOINGs4-1g7t3 FLOORMG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

Buyer (Bill toJ
MODI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED - TRADING54-187t3 FLOORMG ROAD
SECUNDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

1

2
3
4
5

SLEEVE AND BULLETS SIZE IO X 75 MM
SLEEVE AND BULLETS SIZE OA X 50 MM
GI U CLAMP FOR SPRINKLER sIzE : 25D
Gl NUT SIZE : 10 MM
Gl NUT SIZE : 08 MM

2,250.OO
4,400.oo
2,250.OO
l,o5o.oo
t,o50.oo

cGsr
scsr

1 1,000.o0

990.O0
990.OO

Tax Arnount (in wonts) INR One Thousand Nine Hundred Elghty Onty

& o.E

N OVERSEAS BANK
2000003920

D & toBAOO00432
lot

(in

INR Twelve Thousand Nlne Hundred EIghty Only
HSN/SAC

Declaration
We deeEre that this invoice shows the actuat price of the goods

otal

Total tr,ooo.oo

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : INDIA
A/c No. j O/132O
Branch & IFS Code

Delivery Note

R6ference No. & DaaE.

through
BY HANO MHPL'=-GV STORES

3O-Dec-25

SI
NO

Qua %

t5.oo
11.OO
l5.oo

105.OO
105.OO

NOS

NOS

NOS

KGS
KGS

<12 980.00

SGST/UTGST
Rate Rate

TotalTaxable
7318

oo'11 90/" 990.OO 90/o 990.OO 1.980.OO
990.OO 990.00 1,9AO.OO

b6d and that a[ Parliculars are true and

This is a Computer Generated lnvoic€

RP ROAD EGUNDERABA

Authorised

731A
731A
731A
731A
731A

150 Nos
400 Nos
150 Nos
10.00 Kcs
r0.00 KGs


